
No 21Mumbai, Saturday, October 19, 2024www.freepressjournal.in THE  FREE PRESS JOURNAL

Tender Notice (ISR/TDEM/2024/001 & 
ISR/SCRM/2024/001) 

INSTITUTE OF SEISMOLOGICAL RESEARCH 
Knowledge Corridor, Gandhinagar, Gujarat,  

India 382426  www.isr.gujarat.gov.in  
Phone : 079-66739009 

Online global tenders are invited from reputed OEM/Indian 
suppliers for the supply of 
1) Time Domain Electromagnetic (TDEM) with accessories. 
2) Single Channel Resistivity Meters with accessories 
Bidders may quote for any one or more tender. The e-tender 
may be downloaded from https,://tender.nprocure.com or 
www.isr.gujarat.gov.in.  
The last date for submitting the tender form with offer is 
13-11-2024. Tender will be opened on the 14-11-2024 at on  
n-procure. 

Sd/- 
INF/1340/2024-25 Director General 

Advt. No. : R/12/2024 

The Institute invites Online Applications from 
Indian Nationals for position of Safety Officer. 
For details regarding educational qualification, 
experience and updates visit : 
http://www.iitkgp.ac.in/non-teaching-positions  

Hw$bg{Md/Registrar

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR

^maVr¶ àm¡Úmo{JH$s g§ñWmZ IS>Jnwa

CBC-21255/12/0011/2425

§

PUBLIC NOTICE 

NOTICE is hereby given that 
the share certificate No. 14 
for 5 shares bearing nos. 71 
to 75 of 165/A-21 New Tilak 
Nagar Co-operative Housing 
Society registered under the 
number BOM (W-L)/ 
HSG(T.C.)/9484 dated 
8-11-96 standing in the name 
of Rohit Bhaskar 
Chandavarkar has been 
reported lost and an 
application for the issue of a 
duplicate certificate in 
respect thereof has been 
made to the society at New 
Tilak Nagar Co-operative 
Housing Chembur Mumbai 
89 for the same. Whosoever 
finds it kindly return it to the 
society office on the above 
given address. 

TATA MOTORS FINANCE LIMITED 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS TATA MOTORS FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED)

Registered o�ce:- Sir H.C. Dinshaw Building, O�ce No. 14, 4th Floor, 16 Horniman Circle, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 
Corporate Iden琀ty Number:  U65910MH1992PLC187184

Website: www.tmf.co.in  

Statement of unaudited 昀nancial results for the period ended September 30, 2024
(` In Lakhs)

Sr. 
No. Par琀culars

Quarter ended Half year ended Year ended 
September 

30, 2024
September 

30, 2023
September 

30, 2024
March 

31, 2024
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income from Opera琀ons  1137,35.85   1239,71.75   2242,12.73   5005,19.34  
2 Pro昀t/(Loss) before tax for the quarter/year  52,25.63   80,16.36   88,26.42   224,14.72  
3 Pro昀t/(Loss) a昀er tax for the quarter/year (8,57.02)  53,04.29   27,49.96   51,87.86  
4 Total Comprehensive income for the quarter / year 

[comprising pro昀t for the period / year (a昀er tax) and other 
comprehensive income (a昀er tax)] (119,37.77)  93,19.66  (220,90.19)  42,63.93  

5 Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value : ` 100 per share)  4969,39.18   4969,39.18   4969,39.18   4969,39.18  
6 Reserves excluding revalua琀on reserves (508,81.24) (126,91.46) (508,81.24) (203,15.01) 
7 Instruments en琀rely equity in nature  1808,00.00   1808,00.00   1808,00.00   1808,00.00  
8 Net worth  6268,57.94   6650,47.72   6268,57.94   6574,24.17  
9 Paid up Debt  Capital / Outstanding Debt  30237,15.66   29351,11.53   30237,15.66   30618,59.10  

10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  -    -    -    -   
11 Debt Equity Ra琀o  4.82:1  4.41:1  4.82:1  4.60:1 
12 Earnings Per Equity Share (face value of ` 100/- each) 

(for con琀nuing and discon琀nued opera琀ons)
Basic (`) (not annualised for the quarter and half year ended)  (0.80)  0.44  (1.15)  (2.46)
Diluted (`) (not annualised for the quarter and half year 
ended)

 (0.80)  0.44  (1.15)  (2.46)

13 Securi琀es Premium  401,420.30  401,420.30  401,420.30  401,420.30 
14 Capital Redemp琀on Reserve  0.02  0.02  0.02  0.02 
15 Debenture Redemp琀on Reserve  -    -    -    -   

Notes:      
1 The Company, a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India (the ‘RBI’), is a wholly owned subsidiary of TMF 

Holdings Limited. TMF Holdings Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary of Tata Motors Limited, is a Non Deposit taking - Systemically Important - 
Core Investment Company (CIC) and registered with the RBI.    

2 The above 昀nancial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recogni琀on and measurement principles laid down in 
Indian Accoun琀ng Standard 34 “Interim Financial Repor琀ng” (“Ind AS 34”), prescribed under Sec琀on 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the “Act”), 
and other recognized accoun琀ng prac琀ces generally accepted in India and are in compliance with Regula琀on 52 of the Securi琀es and Exchange 
Board of India (Lis琀ng Obliga琀ons and Disclosure Requirements) Regula琀ons, 2015, as amended (the “Lis琀ng Regula琀ons”). Any applicable 
guidance/ clari昀ca琀ons/ direc琀ons issued by the RBI or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/ applicable. 

3 The 昀nancial results for the period ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Commi琀ee and approved by the Board of 
Directors at its mee琀ng held on October 17, 2024.    

4 The Board of Directors of Tata Motors Finance Limited (“the Company”) at its mee琀ng held on June 4, 2024, approved a Scheme of Arrangement 
for amalgama琀on of the company with and into Tata Capital Limited and their respec琀ve shareholders (“the Scheme”), under Sec琀ons 230 
to 232 read with Sec琀on 52 and Sec琀on 66 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder.   
The Scheme will become e昀ec琀ve from the Appointed Date i.e. April 1, 2024 upon ful昀lment of all the condi琀ons set out in the Scheme 
including approval of the Scheme by the Na琀onal Company Law Tribunal (“NCLT”) and upon the receipt of other applicable statutory approvals.

 The Reserve Bank of India and the Stock Exchanges (Na琀onal Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited) have accorded their “No 
Objec琀on” for the Scheme and necessary applica琀on has been 昀led with the NCLT for approval of the Scheme.

 Upon the Scheme becoming e昀ec琀ve:
(i) The en琀re business of the company including all the assets, liabili琀es and undertakings of TMFL will stand transferred and vested in TCL and 

therea昀er TCL will carry on all the business ac琀vi琀es undertaken by TMFL.
(ii) From the Appointed Date 琀ll the e昀ec琀ve date, the business carried on by TMFL shall be deemed to have been carried on for and on behalf 

of and in trust for TCL.
(iii) Equity shares of TCL would be issued to equity shareholders of TMFL as per the share exchange ra琀o determined based on the Valua琀on 

Reports and the Fairness Opinions obtained by TCL and TMFL.
(iv) The holders of Non-Conver琀ble Debentures (NCDs) of TMFL will become the holders of NCDs of TCL on the same terms, including the 

coupon rate, tenure, redemp琀on price, quantum, nature of security, adequately safeguarding the interest of the NCD holders. 
5 Name of the Company has been changed to Tata Motors Finance Limited from Tata Motors Finance Solu琀ons Limited w.e.f. October 26, 2023. 
6 The Company is primarily engaged in the business of 昀nancing and the opera琀ons being only in India, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS - 

108 Segment Repor琀ng are not applicable.    
7 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited 昀nancial results 昀led with the Stock Exchanges under Regula琀on 52 of the 

Securi琀es and Exchange Board of India (“SEBI”) (Lis琀ng Obliga琀ons and Disclosure Requirements) Regula琀ons, 2015. The full format of the 
unaudited 昀nancial results are available on the website of the Na琀onal Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited  
(www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.tmf.co.in).      

   For TATA MOTORS FINANCE LIMITED  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS TATA MOTORS 

FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED)

          
P. S. Jayakumar  P. B. Balaji 

 Director  Director 
  (DIN - 01173236)  (DIN - 02762983) 

Place: Mumbai   
Date: October 17, 2024   

meena
Rectangle


